
 

Quincy Park District Youth Soccer 

 

Spring 2021 

K-1st Grade Girls (Revised on May 19) 

Coach    Phone 

1. Kailee Flesch    217-617-6536 

2. Chris Bockius    314-952-0703 

3. Brian Thomas    217-617-5075 

4. Cody Kamm    217-257-3449 

5. Holly Hlubek    319-404-6333 

6. Melanie Weerts   217-440-3780 

7. Lisa Warner/Erin Sheffield  801-636-1276/319-541-6497 

8. Ariel Sparrow    217-316-0179 

9. Carl Kruthoff/Audreanna Stark 217-577-1217/217-316-2550 

10. Nick Hardy    217-653-9442 

**All games played at Boots Bush Soccer fields 42nd & Maine** 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status will also be 

posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/  

Highlighted Indicates Cancelled Games 

Red Indicates Make Up Games 

Tues. April 6    Tues. April 13   Tues. April 20 

5:30 3-8 Field 2   5:30 5-6 Field 2   5:30 3-6 Field 2 

5:30 2-9 Field 3   5:30 2-7 Field 3   5:30 4-5 Field 3 

6:25 1-10 Field 2   6:25 10-8 Field 2   6:25 1-8 Field 2 

6:25 4-7 Field 3   6:25 1-9 Field 3   6:25 9-7 Field 3 

 Bye 5,6    Bye 3,4    Bye 2,10 

 

Tues. April 27   Tues. May 4    Tues. May 11 

5:30 10-6 Field 2   5:30 8-6 Field 2   5:30 8-4 Field 2 

5:30 3-4 Field 3   5:30  9-5 Field 3   5:30 7-5 Field 3 

6:25 2-5 Field 2   6:25 10-4 Field 2   6:25 1-6 Field 2 

6:25 1-7 Field 3   6:25 2-3 Field 3   6:25 9-3 Field 3 

 Bye 8,9    Bye 1,7    Bye 10,2 

 

Tues. May 18     Tues. May 25    Tues. June 1 

5:30 10-2 Field 2   5:30 8-2 Field 2   5:30 1-8 Field 2 

5:30 7-3 Field 3   6:25 9-10 Field 2   6:25 9-7 Field 2 

6:25 6-4 Field 2   5:30 3-6 Field 3                         5:30    10-2      Field 3 

6:25 1-5 Field 3   6:25 4-5 Field 3                         6:25    6-4        Field 3 
 Bye 8,9 



Tues. June 8 

5:30     2-3      Field 2 

6:25     1-5      Field 2 
 


